802
Serial transmission
Operation indicator
Output port push-in joint
DIN rail
two-face mounting
Manifold type thin electro pneumatic regulator compatible
with PC control and reduced wiring.

 EVT-CABLE-D00-
 EVT-CABLE-D01-
How to order cable with D-sub connector
EVT CABLE D 0 1
A
B
User interface
Cable length
0
Model
EVTSymbol
A
B
0
1
Only cut
With round terminal for M3.5 screw
1m
3m
5m
1
3
5
D sub-connector
HDBB-25S Multi conductor cable
(UL) 2464-SB-13P24AWGHIROSE ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
Plug case
HDB-CTF
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
Cable length
D sub-connector pin No.
Isolator color
Mark type
Mark color
Conductor I.D.
Conductor I.D.
Isolator color
Mark type
Mark color
D sub-connector pin No.
1
Yellow
1 point
Black
2
Green
1 point
Black
3
Gray
1 point
Black
4
White
1 point
Black
5
Yellow
2 points
Black
6
Green
2 points
Black
7
Gray
2 points
Black
8
White
2 points
Black
9